
Pos.

1

2

3

4

St.Nr.

31

76

6

80

E

EC

EC

E

EC

Vorname

Karl Seipel

Wolfgang Büttner

Hubert Gass

Roland Wurm

Nachname

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, Künzell DMV

, MCV Rhein Main/DMV

Fahrzeug

Maico MC 400 (1969)

Husquarna 250 (1964)

Kawa KX 250 (1968)

DKW RT 250 MC (1956)

R1.

25

25

22

20

R2.

25

25

22

20

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

50

44

40
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Aufenau 21./ 22. 6. 2008
DMV-Classic Cup

Gesamtergebnis Kl. 11

Aufenau 1,750 Km

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


